
田浦線下り 田浦線上り 2020.10.1改正

系統番号 96 96 96 系統番号 96 96 96
小松島市役所前 11:14 13:44 18:14 井口 08:57 11:45 14:15
南小松島小学校前 11:14 13:44 18:14 野上橋 08:59 11:47 14:17
南千歳橋 11:16 13:46 18:16 田浦 09:00 11:48 14:18
二条通り 11:17 13:47 18:17 田浦東 09:00 11:48 14:18
ミリカホール 11:18 13:48 18:18 子安観音前 09:01 11:49 14:19
小松島港 11:19 13:49 18:19 児安校前 09:02 11:50 14:20
ステーションパーク前 11:19 13:49 18:19 日開野 09:03 11:51 14:21
日赤病院前 11:20 13:50 18:20 日開野東 09:04 11:52 14:22
日赤病院玄関前 11:21 13:51 18:21 小松島西ノ口 09:05 11:53 14:23
南千歳橋 11:22 13:52 18:22 小松島農協前 09:06 11:54 14:24
南小松島駅前 11:25 13:55 18:25 南小松島駅前 09:10 11:58 14:28
小松島農協前 11:27 13:57 18:27 南千歳橋 09:11 11:59 14:29
小松島西ノ口 11:28 13:58 18:28 日赤病院玄関前 09:13 12:01 14:31
日開野東 11:29 13:59 18:29 日赤病院前 09:13 12:01 14:31
日開野 11:30 14:00 18:30 ステーションパーク前 09:14 12:02 14:32
児安校前 11:31 14:01 18:31 小松島港 09:15 12:03 14:33
子安観音前 11:32 14:02 18:32 ミリカホール 09:16 12:04 14:34
田浦東 11:33 14:03 18:33 二条通り 09:17 12:05 14:35
田浦 11:34 14:04 18:34 南千歳橋 09:18 12:06 14:36
野上橋 11:35 14:05 18:35 小松島市役所前 09:21 12:09 14:39
井口 11:36 14:06 18:36

田浦線下り 田浦線上り 2020.10.1改正

系統番号 96 96 96 系統番号 96 96 96
小松島市役所前 11:14 13:44 18:14 井口 09:57 11:45 14:15
南小松島小学校前 11:14 13:44 18:14 野上橋 09:59 11:47 14:17
南千歳橋 11:16 13:46 18:16 田浦 10:00 11:48 14:18
二条通り 11:17 13:47 18:17 田浦東 10:00 11:48 14:18
ミリカホール 11:18 13:48 18:18 子安観音前 10:01 11:49 14:19
小松島港 11:19 13:49 18:19 児安校前 10:02 11:50 14:20
ステーションパーク前 11:19 13:49 18:19 日開野 10:03 11:51 14:21
日赤病院前 11:20 13:50 18:20 日開野東 10:04 11:52 14:22
日赤病院玄関前 11:21 13:51 18:21 小松島西ノ口 10:05 11:53 14:23
南千歳橋 11:22 13:52 18:22 小松島農協前 10:06 11:54 14:24
南小松島駅前 11:25 13:55 18:25 南小松島駅前 10:10 11:58 14:28
小松島農協前 11:27 13:57 18:27 南千歳橋 10:11 11:59 14:29
小松島西ノ口 11:28 13:58 18:28 日赤病院玄関前 10:13 12:01 14:31
日開野東 11:29 13:59 18:29 日赤病院前 10:13 12:01 14:31
日開野 11:30 14:00 18:30 ステーションパーク前 10:14 12:02 14:32
児安校前 11:31 14:01 18:31 小松島港 10:15 12:03 14:33
子安観音前 11:32 14:02 18:32 ミリカホール 10:16 12:04 14:34
田浦東 11:33 14:03 18:33 二条通り 10:17 12:05 14:35
田浦 11:34 14:04 18:34 南千歳橋 10:18 12:06 14:36
野上橋 11:35 14:05 18:35 小松島市役所前 10:21 12:09 14:39
井口 11:36 14:06 18:36

平日ダイヤ

土日祝ダイヤ


